STP- Math Assessment — Week 2

Read the scales. Write the mass.
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Look at the pictures. The mass of each item is listed on its packaging.
Then complete the table and fill in the blanks for Exercises 21to 25.

veggie chips

cheese

baked beans

cereui l‘I‘HIk formu[u Clﬂbﬁ

cherries

Use the table on the previous page to complete the statements.

22‘

23.

24.

25.

The

The

is the lightest.

is the heaviest.

items are lighter than a jar of cherries.

items are heavier than a bag of crabs.
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Order the containers by capacity from smallest to largest.
20. smallest _ E

largest
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Fill in the blanks with more than, less than, or equal to.

23.

24.

25.

26.

2L360mlLis

2,360 mlL.

4L 400 mLis

7L362mlLis

4,040 mL.

7.632 mL.

8L5mlLis

9,389 mlL is

10L 580 mlL is

8,050 mL.

9L 389 mL.

10 L 508 mlL.
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